Product data sheet
05.03.2024

4 STAHLWILLEC )"

Bit ratchet screwdriver 1/4", short

4008-2
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Art.No. 18120002
GTIN 4018754238927
Model 4008-2

2K
Label. 1/4" Bit ratchet screwdriver L.95mm
Features. e for bit screwdriver inserts with external hexagon 1/4" DIN 3126/1S0 1173 form C
6.3

e 1/4" sockets can be used with connector No. 3115/1 (external hexagon and
external square 1/4")

» switching ring for easy change of direction (left, right and fixed)

e ergonomically designed, slip-resistant 2-component handle for optimum force
transfer

e easy bit changing with the magnetic inner hexagon
 high load mechanism with 48 teeth (7.5° working angle)

Advantages.

Premium quality ratchet screwdriver for bits with a 1/4"  Ultra-compact socket holder allows access to screws

external hex drive. even in the tightest spaces.
The faster way to tighten screws thanks to the ratchet Easy bit switching through the inner hexagon with a
function. magnet

Convenient bit change with magnetic hexagon socket.

Technologies and features.

2-component handle
Our 2-component handle is non-slip and has an ergonomic shape. It is resistant to oils,
grease, fuels, brake fluids and Skydrol.




Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.

Number of teeth
Working angle

Size

Internal hex drive [inch]
L1

L2

Variants.

Art. no.

18120002

Art. no. (ERP)

4008-2

48
75°

1/4"
25 mm

95 mm

Description

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

1/4" Bit ratchet screwdriver L.95mm

93

41

34

100

45

40

0.18 dm3
18120002
0,140
0,000
0,003
4018754238927

TAIWAN, PROVINCE OF
CHINA

Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

1379

GTIN

4018754238927
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GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754 238927H
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